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Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 131.5 1 1 131.5 131.5

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 130.5 2 2 130.5 130.5

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 123.0 3 3 123.0 123.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 108.0 4 4 108.0 108.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 107.0 5 5 107.0 107.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 105.0 6 6 105.0 105.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 101.5 7 7 101.5 101.5

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 101.0 8 8 101.0 101.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 99.0 9 9 99.0 99.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 98.0 10 10 98.0 98.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 96.0 11 11 96.0 96.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 94.5 12 12 94.5 94.5

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 91.0 13 13 91.0 91.0

Hi E Newby III Leo San Badger Man 3961406 90.5 14 14 90.5 90.5

Jaylynn Jureczki Madi pending 82.0 15 15 82.0 82.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 80.0 16 16 80.0 80.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 74.0 17 17 74.0 74.0

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 73.0 18 18 73.0 73.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 70.0 19 19 70.0 70.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 70.0 19 19 70.0 70.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 61.0 21 21 61.0 61.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 57.0 22 22 57.0 57.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 50.0 23 23 50.0 50.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 47.0 24 24 47.0 47.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 44.0 25 25 44.0 44.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 43.0 26 26 43.0 43.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 40.0 27 27 40.0 40.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 36.0 28 28 36.0 36.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 33.0 29 29 33.0 33.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 32.0 30 30 32.0 32.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 32.0 30 30 32.0 32.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 22.0 32 32 22.0 22.0
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Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 37.0 1 1 37.0 37.0

Hi E Newby III Leo San Badger Man 3961406 36.0 2 2 36.0 36.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 35.0 3 3 35.0 35.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 34.0 4 4 34.0 34.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 33.0 5 5 33.0 33.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 32.0 6 6 32.0 32.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 31.0 7 7 31.0 31.0

Jaylynn Jureczki Madi pending 30.0 8 8 30.0 30.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 29.0 9 9 29.0 29.0

Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 28.0 10 10 28.0 28.0

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 27.0 11 11 27.0 27.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 26.0 12 12 26.0 26.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 25.0 13 13 25.0 25.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 24.0 14 14 24.0 24.0

Tonya Hamby What Whiz It 4877560 23.0 15 15 23.0 23.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 22.0 16 16 22.0 22.0

Abigail Christie Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 21.0 17 17 21.0 21.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 20.0 18 18 20.0 20.0

Anita Lockwood Dixieschicaliberty 5252832 19.0 19 19 19.0 19.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 18.0 20 20 18.0 18.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 17.0 21 21 17.0 17.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 16.0 22 22 16.0 16.0

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 15.0 23 23 15.0 15.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 14.0 24 24 14.0 14.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 13.0 25 25 13.0 13.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 12.0 26 26 12.0 12.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 11.0 27 27 11.0 11.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 10.0 28 28 10.0 10.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 9.0 29 29 9.0 9.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 8.0 30 30 8.0 8.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 7.0 31 31 7.0 7.0

Michelle D Reding Flips Lady Wrangler 5321110 6.0 32 32 6.0 6.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 5.0 33 33 5.0 5.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 4.0 34 34 4.0 4.0
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Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 37.0 1 1 37.0 37.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 36.0 2 2 36.0 36.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 35.0 3 3 35.0 35.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 34.0 4 4 34.0 34.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 33.0 5 5 33.0 33.0

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 32.0 6 6 32.0 32.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 31.0 7 7 31.0 31.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 30.0 8 8 30.0 30.0

Jaylynn Jureczki Madi pending 29.0 9 9 29.0 29.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 28.0 10 10 28.0 28.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 27.0 11 11 27.0 27.0

Abigail Christie Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 26.0 12 12 26.0 26.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 25.0 13 13 25.0 25.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 24.0 14 14 24.0 24.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 23.0 15 15 23.0 23.0

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 22.0 16 16 22.0 22.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 21.0 17 17 21.0 21.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 20.0 18 18 20.0 20.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 19.0 19 19 19.0 19.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 18.0 20 20 18.0 18.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 17.0 21 21 17.0 17.0

Michelle D Reding Flips Lady Wrangler 5321110 16.0 22 22 16.0 16.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 15.0 23 23 15.0 15.0

Tonya Hamby What Whiz It 4877560 14.0 24 24 14.0 14.0

Anita Lockwood Dixieschicaliberty 5252832 13.0 25 25 13.0 13.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 12.0 26 26 12.0 12.0

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 11.0 27 27 11.0 11.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 10.0 28 28 10.0 10.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 9.0 29 29 9.0 9.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 8.0 30 30 8.0 8.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 7.0 31 31 7.0 7.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 6.0 32 32 6.0 6.0

Hi E Newby III Leo San Badger Man 3961406 5.0 33 33 5.0 5.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 4.0 34 34 4.0 4.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 3.0 35 35 3.0 3.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 2.0 36 36 2.0 2.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 1.0 37 37 1.0 1.0
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Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 36.0 1 1 36.0 36.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 35.0 2 2 35.0 35.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 34.0 3 3 34.0 34.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 33.0 4 4 33.0 33.0

Abigail Christie Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 31.5 5 5 31.5 31.5

Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 31.5 5 5 31.5 31.5

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 30.0 7 7 30.0 30.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 29.0 8 8 29.0 29.0

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 28.0 9 9 28.0 28.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 27.0 10 10 27.0 27.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 26.0 11 11 26.0 26.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 25.0 12 12 25.0 25.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 24.0 13 13 24.0 24.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 23.0 14 14 23.0 23.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 22.0 15 15 22.0 22.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 21.0 16 16 21.0 21.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 20.0 17 17 20.0 20.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 19.0 18 18 19.0 19.0

Hi E Newby III Leo San Badger Man 3961406 18.0 19 19 18.0 18.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 17.0 20 20 17.0 17.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 16.0 21 21 16.0 16.0

Jaylynn Jureczki Madi pending 15.0 22 22 15.0 15.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 14.0 23 23 14.0 14.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 13.0 24 24 13.0 13.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 12.0 25 25 12.0 12.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 11.0 26 26 11.0 11.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 10.0 27 27 10.0 10.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 9.0 28 28 9.0 9.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 8.0 29 29 8.0 8.0

Michelle D Reding Flips Lady Wrangler 5321110 7.0 30 30 7.0 7.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 6.0 31 31 6.0 6.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 5.0 32 32 5.0 5.0

Tonya Hamby What Whiz It 4877560 4.0 33 33 4.0 4.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 3.0 34 34 3.0 3.0

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 2.0 35 35 2.0 2.0

Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 1.0 36 36 1.0 1.0
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Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 35.0 1 1 35.0 35.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 33.5 2 2 33.5 33.5

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 33.5 2 2 33.5 33.5

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 31.5 4 4 31.5 31.5

Hi E Newby III Leo San Badger Man 3961406 31.5 4 4 31.5 31.5

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 30.0 6 6 30.0 30.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 29.0 7 7 29.0 29.0

Kamern Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 28.0 8 8 28.0 28.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 27.0 9 9 27.0 27.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 26.0 10 10 26.0 26.0

Barbie Creach Scenics Doc Tari 558339 25.0 11 11 25.0 25.0

Mary Belle Turner SCR Barmaid Ichi 4999411 24.0 12 12 24.0 24.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 23.0 13 13 23.0 23.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 22.0 14 14 22.0 22.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 21.0 15 15 21.0 21.0

Cody Scott Richardson - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 20.0 16 16 20.0 20.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 19.0 17 17 19.0 19.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 18.0 18 18 18.0 18.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 16.0 19 19 16.0 16.0

Terri Hollis Lil Miss Twofreckles 5382415 16.0 19 19 16.0 16.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 16.0 19 19 16.0 16.0

Anita Lockwood Dixieschicaliberty 5252832 14.0 22 22 14.0 14.0

Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 13.0 23 23 13.0 13.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 12.0 24 24 12.0 12.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 11.0 25 25 11.0 11.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi pending 10.0 26 26 10.0 10.0

Lane Mohedano TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 9.0 27 27 9.0 9.0

Jaylynn Jureczki Madi pending 8.0 28 28 8.0 8.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Shambry Sanders Duels Red Rey 5592575 7.0 29 29 7.0 7.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 6.0 30 30 6.0 6.0

Scott Weede Lucky Lil Pic A Nic 5158789 5.0 31 31 5.0 5.0

Diane O'Neal LBT Sonny 5228954 4.0 32 32 4.0 4.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 3.0 33 33 3.0 3.0

Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 1.0 35 35 1.0 1.0
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